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FE ISOLA D'ELBA (0502033B)
CAPOLIVERI - 07-05-2005 - 14-05-2005

Torneo FE ISOLA D'ELBA 0502033B

Luogo CAPOLIVERI  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 07-05-2005 - 14-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1762 0 0 1942 M 100891

36 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1616 0 0 1959 M 117362

34 2N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1716 0 0 1972 M 115315

43 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1577 0 0 1991 M 120418

4 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA LAZ RM 1334 0 0 1912 M 100228

45 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA TOS PI 1473 0 0 1992 M 120849

40 NC Benassai Isacco          ITA TOS FI 1449 0 0 1979 M 119268

3 3N Bernardi Giulio          ITA PIE AL 1552 0 0 1952 M 100037

5 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1934 M 100233

24 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1426 0 0 1928 M 107763

15 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1442 0 0 1930 M 101733

20 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1658 0 0 1994 F 105538

19 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1936 M 105441

1 1N Colombo Massimiliano     ITA LAZ RM 1816 0 0 1968 M

14 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1931 M 101730

26 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA ALT BZ 1646 0 0 1936 M 109694

27 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1595 0 0 1946 M 109863

41 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1954 M 119489

21 2N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1689 0 0 1972 M 106979

2 2N Frattini Enrico          ITA LOM MI 1602 0 0 1951 M 100027

6 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1922 M 100240

39 NC Giordani Pierino         ITA PIE BI 1452 0 0 1948 M 118248

32 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA LAZ RM 1431 0 0 1961 M 114548

13 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1625 0 0 1928 M 101028

42 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1529 0 0 1950 M 120198

29 2N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1608 0 0 1974 M 113375

9 1N Loda' Domenico ITA 1659 0 0 1931 M 816418 100578

35 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1676 0 0 1959 M 116397

44 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1410 0 0 1961 M 120776

33 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1559 0 0 1968 M 115088

23 3N Maspero Alfio            ITA LOM MI 1472 0 0 1921 M 107761

47 3N Mattii Massimo           ITA TOS SI 1503 0 0 1970 M 124047

12 2N Menato Nazario           ITA LOM BG 1535 0 0 1940 M 100893

38 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1703 0 0 1944 M 117833

30 2N Miale Claudio            ITA CAM NA 1755 0 0 1972 M 113697

28 2N Monterisi Ignazio        ITA TOS LI 1603 0 0 1938 M 110430

16 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1541 0 0 1943 M 102656

7 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1966 M 100253

10 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1640 0 0 1946 M 100708

22 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1552 0 0 1957 M 106981

25 2N Rossi Paolo              ITA ABR PE 1724 0 0 1958 M 108947

17 3N Sau Massimo              ITA LOM MI 1560 0 0 1974 M 104013

31 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1954 M 114446

18 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1742 0 0 1957 M 104720

8 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1757 0 0 1936 M 100515

37 2N Simeone Donato           ITA TOS LI 1796 0 0 1959 M 117446

46 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1506 0 0 1985 M 123772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 100891

36 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 117362

34 2N Alia Genci ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 115315

43 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 120418

4 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA 1334 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1912 M 100228

45 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 120849

40 NC Benassai Isacco          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1979 M 119268

3 3N Bernardi Giulio          ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M 100037

5 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1934 M 100233

24 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1928 M 107763

15 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1930 M 101733

20 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1994 F 105538

19 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1936 M 105441

1 1N Colombo Massimiliano     ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1968 M

14 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1931 M 101730

26 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1936 M 109694

27 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1946 M 109863

41 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1954 M 119489

21 2N Ferro Dario              ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 106979

2 2N Frattini Enrico          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1951 M 100027

6 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1922 M 100240

39 NC Giordani Pierino         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1948 M 118248

32 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 114548

13 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1928 M 101028

42 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1950 M 120198

29 2N Landi Andrea             ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 113375

35 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 116397

44 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 120776

33 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1968 M 115088

23 3N Maspero Alfio            ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1921 M 107761

47 3N Mattii Massimo           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1970 M 124047

12 2N Menato Nazario           ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1940 M 100893

38 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 117833

30 2N Miale Claudio            ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 113697

28 2N Monterisi Ignazio        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1938 M 110430

16 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 M 102656

7 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 100253

10 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 100708

22 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 106981

25 2N Rossi Paolo              ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1958 M 108947

17 3N Sau Massimo              ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 104013

31 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 114446

18 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 104720

8 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1936 M 100515

37 2N Simeone Donato           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 117446

46 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 123772

FSI - FE ISOLA D'ELBA (0502033B) - CAPOLIVERI - 07-05-2005 - 14-05-2005 - Pag. 3/3


